12. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon

VIL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Offene Berlin-Brandenburgische

Platz St.-Nr. Name

0O~NO O WNLPEF

5073 Kersten
5069 John

5055 Haller
5101 Leidig
5183 Ungewickell
5186 Wegener
5019 Braun
5030 Eis

5042 Gohring
5024 Delsa
5036 Forster
5155 Schmid
5038 Galandi
5190 Weiss
5010 Belkaid
5185 Wartenberg
5159 Schultz
5108 Mannhold
5150 Rybka
6134 Trebuth
5149 Rusch
6161 Voigt
5162 Schumann
5059 Hempel
5048 Griepentrog
5154 Schilff
5158 Schiitt
5100 Lehmann
5187 Weger
5182 Ulimann
5120 Nettesheim
5086 Kollednigg
5047 Gremmels
5153 Schatz
5028 DroRler
5198 Kopp
5575 Heyder
5133 Patzig
5123 Oberthir
5165 Siebner
5170 Stephan
5194 Woiczik
5072 Kautz
5122 Gbur
5017 Borowiak
5180 Trojan

Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Ergebnisliste Manner

Vorname Jahr Verein

Sven 1968 LTC Berlin
Alexander 1971 SV Turbine Berlin
Olaf 1970 Kissingen SV Berlin

Holger Andreas

1969 Weltraumjogger Berlin

Horst 1963 LTC Berlin

Gerrit 1981 LTC Berlin

Reiner 1967 SCC Berlin

Michael 1966 SCC Berlin

Daniel 1978 LAC Berlin

Anselm 1978 LTC Berlin

Jan 1977 LG Sud Berlin
Markus 1967 SCC Berlin
Andreas 1965 Weltraumjogger Berlin
Bernd 1967 LTC Berlin

Said 1967 SCC Berlin

Joachim 1968 SCC Berlin

Carsten 1969 PSB 24 Berlin
Oliver 1963 SCC Berlin

Karsten 1957 SCC Berlin

Ralf 1965 LAC Berlin

Daniel 1957 SCC Berlin

Hartmut 1962 LTC Berlin

Winfried 1966 TuS Neukolin
Stephan 1961 LG Sud Berlin

Tom 1961 LC RON-HILL Berlin
Heiko 1959 OSC Berlin
Andreas 1964 Team Oberhavel
Lothar 1952 LC RON-HILL Berlin
Olaf 1964 SCC Maulwurf
Clemens 1985 PSB 24 Berlin
Stefan 1965 SCC Berlin

Timo 1981 OSC Berlin

Jurgen 1966 Vorspiel SSL Berlin
Michael 1957 SCC Berlin

Jens 1978 ESV Lok Potsdam
Pier 1991 Berliner TSC

Rene 1968 Potsdamer Laufclub
Dirk 1956 LC RON-HILL Berlin
Alexander 1973 PSB 24 Berlin
Stefan 1954 SCC Berlin

Manfred 1945 LTC Berlin

Andrej 1968 TuS Neukdlln
Michael 1965 Polizei SV Berlin
Andreas 1972 Weltraumjogger Berlin
Andreas 1962 Team Oberhavel
Detlef 1959 SCC Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Berlin Reinickendorf, 05.09.20010

Zeit

01:13:13
01:14:10
01:14:17
01:14:20
01:16:18
01:16:44
01:17:24
01:18:09
01:18:26
01:18:52
01:19:42
01:19:47
01:19:56
01:20:01
01:20:17
01:20:31
01:20:45
01:21:14
01:21:14
01:21:58
01:22:08
01:22:11
01:22:14
01:22:38
01:23:34
01:23:44
01:24:28
01:24:31
01:24:44
01:25:11
01:25:25
01:25:37
01:25:40
01:25:50
01:26:37
01:26:51
01:27:12
01:28:30
01:28:42
01:28:46
01:30:42
01:30:44
01:30:45
01:31:40
01:31:43
01:32:11
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5096 Kyborg
5197 Hanold
5084 Kdhnke
5104 Lipp

5003 Bartz
5181 Unlu
5097 Lachmann
5005 Bathe
5082 Koczessa
5145 Riedel
5178 Thompson
5074 Kettmann
5087 Korner
5102 Lemke
5058 Hederich
5064 Hollmann
5899 Reich
5189 Weippert
5031 Feddema
5011 Bester
5029 Eckenhoff
5076 Klammer
5199 Hallas
5000 Baldow
5041 Gluth
5173 Stuckwisch
5015 Bohnhoff
5008 Becke
5090 Kothlow
5032 Feist
5060 Hoffmann
5129 Paech
5037 Frackmann
5016 Borgert
5070 Kahms
5195 Zedel
5112 Merkl
5061 Hoffmann
5081 Knuth
5172 Strutzberg
5125 Oremek
5169 Steinberg
5127 Otto

5148 Rossow
5089 Koska

Berlin Reinickendorf, 05.09.20010

Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Ergebnisliste Manner

Vorname
Horst
Rolf
Wilfried

Georg Michael

Jorg
Volkan
Heinz
Lothar
Ginter
Stefan
Raymond
Lothar

Pawel-Jascha

Matthias
Werner
Jirgen
Mario
Hans
Franz
Lutz
Frank
Ewald
Ginter
Jirgen
Manfred
Holger
Uwe
Gunther
Michael
Werner
Achim
Wolfgang
Peter
Dirk
Wolfgang
Ginter
Werner
Holger
Axel

Uwe
Glnter
Diethelm A.
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Jochen

Jahr Verein

1947 SC Siemensstadt Berlin
1955 Kissingen SV Berlin
1947 Polizei SV Berlin
1958 Berliner TSC

1963 Team Oberhavel
1970 SCC Berlin

1944 LC RON-HILL Berlin
1937 Stahl Hennigsdorf
1953 Team Oberhavel
1962 Polizei SV Berlin
1952 SCC Berlin

1951 Team Oberhavel
1977 SCC Berlin

1967 Kissingen SV Berlin
1970 SCC Berlin

1939 LG Nord Berlin
1970 Polizei SV Berlin
1943 SCC Berlin

1944 SCC Berlin

1952 LC RON-HILL Berlin
1959 VIL Tegel

1947 PSB 24 Berlin

1942 LG Nord Berlin
1944 LG Nord Berlin
1941 SCC Berlin

1963 VIL Tegel

1961 SCC Berlin

1940 PSB 24 Berlin

1949 LG Nord Berlin
1949 PSB 24 Berlin

1941 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1940 SCC Berlin

1948 OSC Berlin

1945 LG Sud Berlin

1939 LC RON-HILL Berlin
1935 Kissingen SV Berlin
1948 Team Oberhavel
1969 SCC Berlin

1934 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1955 SCC Berlin

1934 Polizei SV Berlin
1937 TSV Spandau 1860
1953 SCC Berlin

1934 Athleticon 97 Bad Freienwalde

1938 SCC Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:32:13
01:32:18
01:32:19
01:32:58
01:33:15
01:33:22
01:33:41
01:34:34
01:35:10
01:35:58
01:36:59
01:37:49
01:38:59
01:39:43
01:39:52
01:40:11
01:40:47
01:41:45
01:42:13
01:42:19
01:43:04
01:44:05
01:45:06
01:47:27
01:47:34
01:47:48
01:47:56
01:49:17
01:50:58
01:52:17
01:54:59
01:55:36
01:58:39
01:59:22
01:59:40
01:59:49
02:00:25
02:02:00
02:02:23
02:05:39
02:06:23
02:10:45
02:11:49
02:16:36
02:20:55
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